

**FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS***(Rupees in Million)*

	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Sales (Net)	3,928	3,414	2,156	333	85	-
Gross (Loss) /profit	326	27	(287)	(372)	(329)	(193)
(Loss) /profit before Tax	58	(270)	(434)	(871)	(760)	(628)
(Loss) / profit after Tax	63	(275)	(425)	(853)	(738)	(602)
Current Assets	3,400	2,904	2,554	1,854	1,382	1,116
Shareholder's Equity	562	265	162	(960)	(1,332)	(1,927)
Current Liabilities	1,591	1,724	2,053	2,574	3,068	4,491
Current ratio (Times)	2.14	1.68	1.24	0.72	0.45	0.25
(Loss) / Earning Per Share (Rs.)	4.65	(20.36)	(26.88)	(18.51)	(16.01)	(13.07)
Breakup Value per Share (Rs.)	41.57	19.68	9.62	(20.84)	(28.94)	(41.84)
Gross (Loss) / Profit Ratio (%)	8.3%	0.8%	-13.28%	-111.61%	-385.21%	0.00%
Net (Loss) / Profit Ratio (%)	1.60%	-8.05%	-19.73%	-255.58%	-863.33%	0.00%

comparative figures of shareholders' equity and breakup value per share have been restated to reflect changes as per Companies Act, 2017.